



19035

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	1382	7563A10	CARBURETOR (TOP) - (WH-35)	1		
2	1382	7563A11	CARBURETOR (CENTER) - (WH-:	1		
3	1382	7563A12	CARBURATOR (BOTTOM) - (WH-	1		
1	1374	9242A33	CARBURETOR (TOP) - (WH-40)	1		
2	1374	9242A34	CARBURETOR (CENTER) - (WH-4	1		
3	1374	9242A35	CARBURETOR (BOTTOM) - (WH-	1		
1	1382	7563A13	CARBURETOR (TOP) - (WH-38)	1		
2	1382	7563A14	CARBURETOR (CENTER) - (WH-3	1		
3	1382	7563A15	CARBURETOR (BOTTOM) - (WH-:	1		
4	1395	6232	FITTING, FUEL INLET	1		
5	22	70007	FITTING, FUEL INLET	4		
6	27	90430	GASKET, CARBURETOR	3		2
7	11	20184	NUT, CARBURETOR MOUNTING	12		
8		73498	CLAMP, FUEL HOSE TO CARBURAR			
9		42859A 2	ENRICHNER VALVE, ENRICHNEF	1		
10	54	63300 1	CLAMP, ENRICHNER VALVE	1		
11	10	69079	SCREW, (#10-16 x .440), VALVE C	1		
12		45915	TERMINAL BLOCK, REED BLOCK	2		
13	10	35519	SCREW, (#10-16 x .500), TERMIN	2		
14	32	99130122	TUBING, (20.00 Feet Bulk), TOP C	1		
15	32	99126 88	TUBING, (36.00 Inches Bulk), CAR	2		
18		13453A 1	FUEL PUMP ASSEMBLY	1		
19	21	30430A 8	CHECK VALVE ASSEMBLY	1		
20		89031A 2	DIAPHRAGM ASSEMBLY	1		2
21		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Gas	1		2
22		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Gas	1		2
23		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Gas	2		2
24		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Gas	2		2
25	35	59072	SCREEN, FUEL INLET	1		2
26	25	35480	O-RING, (1.237 x .103), FUEL	1		2
27		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Gas	1		2
28	35	91078A 1	COVER, FUEL FILTER	1		
29	10	89766	SCREW, (#10-32 x .620), FUEL	1		
30	22	70007	FITTING, INLET FUEL LINE	1		
31	10	73013	SCREW, 10-32 x 1.50, FUEL PUI	5		
32	13	26996	LOCKWASHER, (#10), FUEL PU	5		
33		23004	RETAINER, CHECK VALVE	1		
34	10	43723	SCREW, (#6-32 x .500), RETAIN	2		
35		67623	BASE, FUEL PUMP	1		
36		86449	CHAMBER, PULSE - FUEL PUM	1		
37	24	86307	SPRING, COMPRESSION	1		